
College of Public Service and Urban Affairs
Name Email Address Office Location Phone Program VP/AVP/Dean/Executive Director 
Dr. Kenneth Chilton kchilton@tnstate,edu AWC:  F409 615-963-7017 Public Administration (Graduate - MPA and Nonprofit Certificate) Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Ann Marie Rizzo arizzo@tnstate.edu AWC:  F405 615-963-7250 Public Administration (Graduate - Ph.D.) Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Meg Streams mstreams@tnstate.edu AWC:  F403 615-963-7112 Public Administration (Graduate - MPA and Health Certificate) Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Dhanaraj Thakur dthakur@tnstate.edu AWC:  F411 615-963-7251 Public Administration (Graduate - MPA and Public Policy Certificate) Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Rodney Stanley rstanley1@tnstate.edu AWC:  E405 615-963-7249 Public Administration (Graduate - MPS and Leadership Certificate) Dr. Michael Harris
Prof. Delores Butler dbutler@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 305 615-963-7666 Social Work Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Nia Cantey ncantey@tnstate.edu AWC F401 615-963-7098 Social Work Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Rebecca Moore rmoore5@tnstate.edu AWC L412 615-963-7022 Social Work Dr. Michael Harris
Prof Michael Wright mwright17@tnstate.edu Elliott Hall 302 615-963-7673 Social Work Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Joan Gibran jgibran01@tnstate.edu AWC:  F414 615-963-7255 Urban Professions Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Cara Robinson crobin22@tnstate.edu AWC:  F402 615-963-7243 Urban Professions Dr. Michael Harris
Dr. Kimberly Triplett ktriplet@tnstate.edu AWC:  E408 615-963-7025 Urban Professions Dr. Michael Harris


